 QPC6054
   Absorptive High Isolation SP5T Switch 5 MHz to 6000 MHz
Data Sheet January 22, 2018 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 11 www.qorvo.com
®
24-pin 4.0 mm x 4.0 mm QFN package
Product Features
• Frequency Range 5 MHz to 6000 MHz
• Symmetrical SP5T

Generator (NVG) and supply a negative voltage from off-
chip, if necessary.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
QPC6054SQ Sample bag with 25 pieces
QPC6054SR 100 pieces on a 7” reel
QPC6054TR13 2500 pieces on a 13” reel
QPC6054PCK401 5 – 6000 MHz PCBA w/5-pc. sample bag
Functional Block Diagram
24
GND
RF5